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O:s !z f! .... 

W-a-tt-,-El-la ---------..!.,---~--I--~ ~_L__~ __ 

Watt, Malcolm McPherson D I 
Watt, Mrs. Margaret E 

Wi:.~~S' William Fitzgerald, B~~ I 
Watts, Amy Edith 
Watts, Walter James 
Wauchop, Elizabeth Lilian 
Wauchop, John Stewart 
Wauchop, Margaret Swanston D 
Wauchop, William Simon, M.A. A 
Waugh, Mrs. Agnes. . D 
Weasa, Vera D 
Webb, Adelaide Ivy.. 0 
Webb, Alice Hewitt.. C 
Webb, Beatrice ,Jane Hampton C 
Webb, Mrs. Florence Louise E 
Webb, Mrs. Frances Eliza E 
Webb, Hannah Morgan C 
Webb, Hilda May C 
Webb, James Oostin, B.A. B 
Webb, James Samuel 0 
Webb, Marjorie 0 
Webb, Ruth Wiuifred 0 
Webber, Alfred Septimus C 
Webber, Edmund C 
Webber, Elsie Elizabeth C 
Webber, Emily 0 
Webber, Jane D 
Webber, John Oswald 0 
Webster, Arthur 0 
Webster, Elizabeth.. D 
Webster, HaroH Edward B 
Webster, Isabella D 
Webster, Robert Stephen 0 
Wedde, Albert Augustus D 
Weir, Ohristina 0 
Weir, Helen Loraine D 
Weitzel, Henrietta Maria D 
Wells, Arthur Penrhyn Keys.. 0 
Wells, Mrs. Florence Lucy D 
Wells, Florence Mildred D 
Wells, John Fitzpatrick, B.A. B 
'Wells, Tom Umfrey, M.A. B 
Wellwood, Busan Kathleen E 
Welsby, Nina Irene.. D 
Welsh, Alfred Ernest E 
Welsh, Annie D 
Welsh, James B 
Welsh, Mrs. Margaret McGregor D 
Wenmoth, Ellen Elizabeth 0 
Wen t z e 1I, Ebenezer Bamuel D 

Birch· 

93 

59 

56 

73 
49 
72 
99 

100 
84 
93 
83 

76 
69 

7 
47 
88 
94 

7 

83 
96 
68 
51 

71 
52 
61 
50 
44 
88 
90 
96 
77 

46 
50 

4 
71 

105 
90 
76 

80 
88 
69 

Wernham, William John 
Werry, Alfred Ernest 
West, Anita Marguerite 

B 13 

West, Edward Staniland, M.A. 
West, Isaac Moody .. 
West, Maria Amelia 
West, William Edward 
West, William McDonald 
Westfield, Margaret Jane 
Weston, Ohristina Jessie 
Westrup, Agnes Oatherine Iva .. 
Westwood, Millicent May 
Whalley, George Ethelbert 
Wharfe, Annie Eileen 
Wharfe, Clara Jane .. 
Whetter, Richard Gill, M.A. 
Whibley, Mrs. Agnes Eliz~beth 
Whibley, John Chalmer 
Whinam, Lois Anne Pizey 
Whitaker, Joseph Robert 
Whitaker, Mary Ann 
Whitcombe, Edna Marguerite 
Whitcombe, Fredrica Doris 
Whitcombe, Minnie Agnes 
White, Alfred Thomas 
White, Angusina 
White, David Renfrew, M.A ... 
White, Dora 
White, Dorothy Helen 
White, Edith Elizabeth 

o 39 
D 
A 
o 57 
D 93 
D 76 
B 12 
B 96 
D 91 
o 76 
o 83 
o 54 
D 88 
D 88 
B 
D 72 
o 76 
D 56 
D 10 
D 
o 90 
o 
D 72 
o 54 
D 83 
A 
o 70 
D 100 
D 99 
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P.S. 
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P.S. 
P.S. 
P.S. 
P.E!. 
P.S. 
P.E!. 

P.S. 
P.S. 
P.S. 
P.S. 
P.S. 
P.S. 
P.S. 
P.S. 
P.R. 
P.S. 
P.S. 

Ex. F. 

P.S. 
P.S. 
P.S. 
P.S. 
P.S. 
P.S. 
P.S. 
P.S. 
P.S. 

P.S. 
Ex. F. 
P.s. 
P.S. 
P.S. 
Nat. 
P.S. 
P.S. 
P.S. 
P.S. 
P.S. 

P.S. 
P.S. 

P.S. 
P.s. 
Nat. 
P.S. 
P.S. 
P.S. 
P.S. 
P.S. 
P.S. 
P.S. 
P.S.· 

Insp. 
P.S. 
P.S. 
P.S. 
P.S. 

P.S. 

P.S. 
Ex. F. 
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P.S. 
P.S. 
P.S. 

Name. I 1 
• 1l, 

I I 
~!:: ~1J~a Dor~t:=-----g--I-- ~~ ~:~: 
White, George Henry C ' .. 'lI 
White, James 0 )i 59 P.B. 
White, Janet Anne D 66 P.S. 
White, John D 22 P.S. 
White, Kate D 
White, Katharine C 
White, Kenneth Robert D 
White, Margaret Alice D 
White, Mrs. Marina . . E 
White, Mary Eliza .. D 
White, Mrs. Mary Gertrude 0 

Ohristie 
White, Miriam Sarah Ellen .. 
White, Olive Josephine Mar-

garet 
White, Rose Annie, B.A. 
White, Susan 
Whitehead, Admiral. . I 
Whitehead, Louis Grenville. M.A. 'I 

Whitehead, Marjory May .. 
Whitelaw. George . . ., , 
Whiting, Dorothy Hazel 
Whitmore, Mrs. Elizabeth Freda, 

B.A. 
WhitmQre, Ella Jane 
Whitwell, Rebecca Leone 
Whyte, John 
Wickes. Arthur John 
Wicks, Mrs. Mary Bulmer 
Wicks, William Henry 
Widdowson, Florence Annie 
Widdup, Florence Grace 
Wiesner, Emily 
Wiesner, Herrmine Louise 
Wiesner, Rose Bertha 
Wight, George Findon 
Wild, Oyril Thomas, M.A. 
Wild, Herbert Arthur 
Wild, Leonard John, B.A. 
Wildbore, Ruby May 
Wilding, Mary Jane 
Wildman, Mrs. Eliza Jane 
Wilkes, Frederick James, M.A. 
Wilkins, Thomas Jacques Outh· 

bert, B.A. 
Wilkinson, Annie Marian 
Wilkinson, Mrs. Oaroline Mary 
Wilkinson, Mrs. Oatherine 
Wilkinson, Henry Foster, B.A. 
Wilkinson, Henry Robert 
Wilkinson, Mrs. Isabella Ann .. 
Wilkinson, Mrs. Mary 
Wilks, Doris Emily .. 
Wilks, Frank, B.A. .. 
Willcox, Dorothy Maud 
Willetts, Elizabeth ., 
Williams, Agnes Mary Trengove 
Williams, Mrs. Emma Gilmore 
Williams, Enid 
Williams, Ethel (i), B.A. 
Williams, Florence Anuie 
Williams; Florence Washington 

Arnold, B.A. 
Williams, Henry 
Williams, Mrs. Henty May 
Williams, John Frederick 
Williams, Mrs. Laura Mabel 
Williams, Margaret .. 
Williams, Margaret Alice 
Williams, Mary 
Williams, Mary Anne 
Williams, Owen William 
Williams, Bophia Bartley 
Williams, Verona Bell 
Williams, William Paul 
Williamson, Agnes Shearer 
Williamson, Alexander Hogg 
Williamson, Alexander Watt, 

B.A. 
Williamson, Mrs. Alice Gabrial 
Williamson, Annie Peach 

D 
B 

B 
D 
D 
A 
D 
o 
o 
B 

D 
D 
D 
o 
E 
D 
D 
o 
D 
D 
o 
o 
B 
D 
A 
D 
E 
E 
B 
B 

o 
D 
o 
B 
D 
D 
E 
o 
B 
o 
D 
D 
D 
D 
B 
o 
B 

o 
D 
o 
D 
C 
D 
E 
E 
C 
D 
C 
C 
D 
C 
B 

D 
D 

60 
101 

51 

100 

100 

57 

96 
56 
90 
61 

83 
101 

32 

90 
102 
95 

90 
91 
57 
63 

104 
74 
58 

53 

98 
84 

53 

63 
60 
80 
liS 

80 
70 
51 
70 
54 

GO 

43 
58 
56 
89 
86 
94 
54 

68 

54 
99 
38 
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P.S. 

P.S. 
P.B. 
P.S. 

P.S. 
P.B. 
P.S. 
P.B. 

P.B. 
P.S. 
P.S. 
Sec. 
P.S. 

P.B. 
P.B. 

P.B. 

P.B. 
P.S. 
P.S. 

Ex. F. 

P.S. 
P.S. 
P.S. 
P.S. 
P.B. 
P.B. 
P.B. 

P.S. 
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P.S. 

P.B. 
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